VIKTIGT

Design and Quality
IKEA of Sweden



Qs

1KEA
[1]

@
e~

B

¢0000T

1x

¢6000T

1x

¢8TIET

SEVPCT

o &

AA-1801709-1






AA-1801709-1












© Inter IKEA Systems B.V. 2015 2015-07-20 |:| AA-1801709-1



	FRONT PAGE
	FITTINGS PAGE
	STEP 1
	STEP 2
	STEP 3
	STEP 4
	STEP 5
	END BLANK PAGE

